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Academic Staff Short Profile            

FORM NUM: 500.1.03 
Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV 

 
University: Open University of Cyprus 

Surname: Kaimaki 

Name: Vasiliki 

Rank: Adjunct lecturer 

Faculty: Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences 

Department: Communications and New Journalism 

Scientific Domain: * Journalism 
* Field of Specialization 

 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title 

Postgraduate Doctoral 
Degree 

2011 Panteion University Communication, Mass 
Media, Civilization 

New Technologies of 
Communications. Journalism in 

the digital age 

DEA Enjeux sociaux des 
technologies de la 

communication. Option 
Médias et stratégies des 

acteurs. 

1997 Université Paris 8 Sciences de l’information Internet: Stratégies d’une emprise 
industrielle 

Maitrise d’Information et de 
Communication Scientifique 

et Technologique 

1996 Université Paris Diderot (Paris 7) Cinéma. Communication, 
Information 

Presse et Internet en interaction 

     

 

Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent 
Period of employment 

Employer Location Position 
From To 

2013 2020 OUC Nicosia Adjunct lecturer 

2010 2020 Politis newspaper Nicosia journalist 

1998 2011 Eleftherotypia newspaper Athens journalist 
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Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other 
five (5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher /  
Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 2019 Το μοιραίο enter. Διαδρομές 
στον κυβερνοχώρο 

 Μεταμεσονύκτιες 
Εκδόσεις, Athens 

 509 

2 2019 Grèce. Le conflit sur la 
Macédoine, aliment du 
nationalisme grec. In Les 
nationalistes à l'assaut de 
l'Europe. 

Dir. Dominique Vidal Demopolis Paris   

3 2019 Chypre. Le nationalisme, une 
affaire nationale. In Les 
nationalistes à l'assaut de 
l'Europe. 

Dir. Dominique Vidal Demopolis Paris   

4 2018 Η χρήση των videos ως νέο 
μέσο τηλεθέασης και 
επικοινωνίας στο δημόσιο 
τομέα. Μια εμπειρική 
αποτύπωση. In 50 χρόνια 
ελληνική τηλεόραση.:. 

Dir. Vas.Vambakas, Gr. 
Pashalides, Dim. 
Asimakopoulou. 

Επίκεντρον, Athens   

5 2017 Tο αφήγημα της νέας 
δημοσιογραφίας ή Η 
δημοσιογραφία με τρία Δ. In 
Εκδοχές της ελευθερίας στην 
μηντιακή μας πραγματικότητα. 
Η νέα δημοσιογραφία και οι 
προκλήσεις της.  

Dir. Sofia Iordanidou, 
Kostas Stratilatis 

Μεταμεσονύκτιες 
Εκδόσεις, Athens 

  

6  Nation Branding - 
Προσεγγίζοντας την Ελληνική 
Περίπτωση. In Με αφορμή την 

Dir. Sofia Iordanidou Μεταμεσονύκτιες 
Εκδόσεις, Athens 
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Κρήτη: Από το Place Branding 
στην Τουριστική 
Δημοσιογραφία.  

7  Μέσα Κοινωνικής Δικτύωσης 
και Επικοινωνία. 

Dir. Sofia Iordanidou Μεταμεσονύκτιες 
Εκδόσεις, Athens 

  

8 2011 Νέες Τεχνολογίες της 
Επικοινωνίας: Η 
δημοσιογραφία στην ψηφιακή 
εποχή (Στάσεις και πρακτικές 
των Ελλήνων δημοσιογράφων 
στην αρχή της ψηφιακής 
διείσδυσης). Διδακτορική 
Διατριβή.  

 Panteion University, 
Athens 

  

9 1997 Αμφίδρομη επικοινωνία 
έντυπων ΜΜΕ και Internet. 

 Εκδόσεις 
Παπασωτηρίου, 

Athens 

  

10 1996 Presse et internet en 
interaction 

 Publications de 
l'Université Paris 7-
Denis Diderot, Paris 

  

       

 

 

 

 

Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      
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9      

10      

*Specify venue, geographic location etc 
  

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

  
*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 

 

Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent  

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1 1999-2017 European 
Journalism 
Center 

Member of the Board of 
Administrators 

Finance, naming of Director 
General, expansion strategy 

2 2017-2020 European 
Journalism 
Center 

Vice Chairwoman of the Board 
of Administrators 

Finance, naming of Director 
General, expansion, strategy, 
official representation of the 
Board 

3 2017-2020 National Centre 
for Audiovisual 
Media and 
Communications 
(EKOME) 

Member of the Board of 
Administrators 

Finance 

4 2017-2020 TC-Y Council of National Representative of International Policy - 
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Europe Greece for Cybersecurity Cybersecurity 

5     
 
 
 
 
 
 

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1 2004 Chevalier of the Ordre des Palmes 
Académiques 

French government 

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

  

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    
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9    

10    

 

 

 

 

 


